
get in touch.

MetroCommercial.com   |   PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA   |   MOUNT LAUREL, NJ 

2210 QUARRY DRIVE
WEST LAWN, PA 19609
±5,500 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

property highlights.
• 2-Story Former Bank Available For Sub-Lease
• Property offers fully furnished private offices, 

conference room, training room, employee 
break rooms

• On-site parking
• Quick accessibility to Highway Rt. 12, 202, 422
• Permitted uses: Bank, Credit Union, Office, 

Medical, Professional Services

stats.

VAN REED RD TRAFFIC COUNT: 11,422 VPD *ESRI 2019

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

53,548

21,635

$96,538

180,699

66,376

$71,918

230,496

86,024

$74,440

3 MILE 5 MILES 7 MILES

JAMAR GORDON
     o�  ce  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2680
      jgordon@metrocommercial.com

Sublease
Opportunity
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