

2210 QUARRY DRIVE

WEST LAWN, PA 19609

\pm 5,500 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

Sublease Opportunity



property highlights.

- 2-Story Former Bank Available For Sub-Lease
- Property offers fully furnished private offices, conference room, training room, employee break rooms
- On-site parking
- Quick accessibility to Highway Rt. 12, 202, 422
- Permitted uses: Bank, Credit Union, Office, Medical, Professional Services

stats.

2020 DEMOGRAPHICS*	3 MILE	5 MILES	7 MILES
EST. POPULATION	53,548	180,699	230,496
EST. HOUSEHOLDS	21,635	66,376	86,024
EST. AVG. HH INCOME	\$96,538	\$71,918	\$74,440

VAN REED RD TRAFFIC COUNT: 11,422 VPD *ESRI 2019

get in touch.

JAMAR GORDON

office 610.825.5222
direct 610.260.2680
jgordon@metrocommercial.com



METRO
COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE, INC.

MetroCommercial.com | PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA | MOUNT LAUREL, NJ



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 6.24.21

2210 QUARRY DRIVE
WEST LAWN, PA

 METRO
COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE, INC.



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 6.24.21

2210 QUARRY DRIVE
WEST LAWN, PA

M METRO
COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE, INC.